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CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
PADRES E HIJOS 9 HOYOS

Fecha Listado: 16/06/2023
Hora Listado: 12:23:50

GREENSOME - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 17/06/2023 CODIGO: GC0523080
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

TEE: 1

CARRENO MORALES, JUAN MANUEL
CARRENO PAISA, LUIS

GARCIA LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO
GOMEZ MUINOS, JOSE CARLOS
GOMEZ SOTO, XOAN

FERNANDEZ GRANDAL, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, HUGO
AGRASAR FERNANDEZ, CATALINA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA-BORREGON, MAR
PEREIRA BRAVO, SANTIAGO
PEREIRA CASTINEIRAS, IAGO
OUTEDA COCHON, PABLO
OUTEDA OGANDO, CATALINA
TRIGO VAZQUEZ, MANUEL

TRIGO GONZALEZ, ANA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, MOISES
GARCIA FERRO, GABRIELA
ARAMBURU GARCIA-PINTOS, MARCOS
ARAMBURU GOITIA, GABRIEL

DE LA TORRE CASTILLO, JACOBO
ANGULO MICHELENA, M1.PILAR
CASTILLO ANGULO, AMAYA

DE LA TORRE CASTILLO, CARLA ES
MARIN GOMEZ, PEDRO MARIA
MARIN PEREZ, MARTINA

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, BERNAR
PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLA

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA

DOBARRO BUITRAGO, JAIME PABLO
MOURINO ABAL, PEDRO ALEXANDER
ARTIME COT, VICENTE

ARTIME MARTINEZ, ELOY
DOMINGUEZ SIERRA, ALFREDO
DOMINGUEZ SALGADO, ALFREDO
AGRASAR FERNANDEZ, MARIANA
AGRASAR REY, JUAN

BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LORENZO
BORRAGEIROS OZORES, DANIELA
FERRO ROMAN, PAULA

GARCIA FERRO, LUCIA

QUINTELA PORRO, MARIA CORINA
SOBRADO PORRO, VALLE

CASTROMIL DOTRAS, BIBIANA
PEREIRO CASTROMIL, GUILLERMO
GARCIA GARZON, TOMAS ALEJANDRO
ACHA COSTA, IKER

BUGALLO BARROS, JOSE

RIVAS BUGALLO, IKER

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, CARMEN
GONZALEZ CARNERO, MARIA ROSARI
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, MARTINA

MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, GUILLERMO



